S L I D ING RA I L
SYS T EM
Our new STAL range is a
beautiful, frameless sliding
showerscreen system designed
to stand out from the rest, with
only the best fittings used.
The STAL system can be used

m
m
Ø14mm
590
81
RETURN  PANEL
W id th
20
50
m
m
Ø14mm
81
21
Order Code Width Sqm
STAL-F-0650 650mm 10mm
STAL-F-0750 10mm
STAL-F-0850 850mm 10mm
STAL-F-0950 950mm 10mm
Order Code Width Sqm
STAL-R-0897 10mm
STAL-R-1197 10mm
Order Code Width Sqm
STAL-D-0600 600mm 10mm
STAL-D-0700 10mm
STAL-D-0800 800mm 10mm
STAL-D-0900 900mm 10mm
STAL-D-1000 1000mm 10mm
W id th
20
38
m